
  PACIFIC RACING ASSOCIATION 
 

December 15, 2005  
 
 
 

RULING NO. 55 
 
 

Exercise Rider BARITON L. COLEMAN is fined the sum of two hundred 

dollars ($200.00)* for failure to follow the directions of the outriders and 

for failure to wear a safety vest while exercising a horse on October 20, 

2005.  A violation of California Horse Racing Board rules 1689.1 (Safety 

Vest Required) and 1874 (3) & (4) (Disorderly Conduct). 

 

 

 
*Rule 1532 - Fine shall be paid to the Paymaster within seven calendar days 
from the date of this ruling or the license of the person upon whom the fine 
has been imposed shall be suspended. 
 
CHRB:  282761/12-07 
CASE:  05GG133 

 
 

 
 
 


